
Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

8 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 1 (Head to Heads)

Barebow Experienced Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 583 KILGALLON Daniel 2499 6  (27,25,23)

9/ 415 MCGILLIVRAY Chris 2324 0  (22,20,15)

5/ 454 MASKELL Joe 1342 6  (18,14,24,22)

4/ 459 ZHANG Rex 2373 2  (16,23,15,16)

3/ 501 UNDERHILL Tom 1186 3  (20,19,21,24,6)

6/ 454 MULLAN Dillon 1077 7  (28,21,20,24,20)

7/ 444 PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 2  (22,18,18,19)

2/ 532 KENNETT Ewan 1267 6  (21,27,24,23)

KILGALLON D (2499)

6  (25,19,26,24)

MASKELL J (1342)

2  (21,22,17,16)

MULLAN D (1077)

5  (22,23,22,23,20-T. 5)

KENNETT E (1267)

6  (23,18,22,11,21-T. 9)

KILGALLON D (2499)

6  (25,26,26,24)

KENNETT E (1267)

2  (24,27,13,12)

MASKELL J (1342)

6  (21,12,18,20)

MULLAN D (1077)

2  (20,9,21,15)

GOLD

KILGALLON D (2499)

SILVER

KENNETT E (1267)

BRONZE

MASKELL J (1342)

Final Rank
1 KILGALLON Daniel 2499
2 KENNETT Ewan 1267
3 MASKELL Joe 1342
4 MULLAN Dillon 1077
5 UNDERHILL Tom 1186 3 (90)
6 PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 2 (77)
7 ZHANG Rex 2373 2 (70)
8 MCGILLIVRAY Chris 2324 0 (57)
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

8 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 1 (Head to Heads)

Barebow Experienced Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 583 KILGALLON Daniel 2499

-Bye-

9/ 415 MCGILLIVRAY Chris 2324 6  (16,17,19,17,19-T. 7)

8/ 440 TAYLOR Leon 1865 5  (18,17,22,9,12-T. 1)

5/ 454 MASKELL Joe 1342 6  (22,25,25)

12/ 327 MOHAMMED Shamas 1267 0  (14,13,24)

13/ 312 NEWELL-THOMAS Kieran U1002 0  (10,15,7)

4/ 459 ZHANG Rex 2373 6  (13,17,16)

3/ 501 UNDERHILL Tom 1186 6  (22,26,25)

14/ 256 NORRIS Jack 2674 0  (11,9,0)

11/ 330 SIMMONDS Kyle 1865 3  (20,15,23,14,17)

6/ 454 MULLAN Dillon 1077 7  (20,20,13,24,19)

7/ 444 PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 6  (19,13,22,20)

10/ 335 PEPPER Benjamin 739 2  (10,22,13,13)

15/ 197 MOONEY James 297 0  (8,10,10)

2/ 532 KENNETT Ewan 1267 6  (19,25,27)

KILGALLON D (2499)

6  (27,25,23)

MCGILLIVRAY C (2324)

0  (22,20,15)

MASKELL J (1342)

6  (18,14,24,22)

ZHANG R (2373)

2  (16,23,15,16)

UNDERHILL T (1186)

3  (20,19,21,24,6)

MULLAN D (1077)

7  (28,21,20,24,20)

PRETTYMAN S (2498)

2  (22,18,18,19)

KENNETT E (1267)

6  (21,27,24,23)
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